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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

AUGUST 2020

Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — August 2020
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ADD
ATQ
BAH
BEY
BKK
BOM
CAN
CDG
CGK
COK
DAC
DEL
DMM
DOH
DXB
EBB
FRA
HKG
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ICN
KHI
KTM
KUL
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LHR
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PEK
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transit, staff)
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25

46

17
212
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496
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186.32
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0.59
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(tonnes)
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PER
PVG
RUH
SIN

SYD
VTZ
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219
36

90

17
4,725

- 0.25
-66% 33.11

157%  135.23
105% 49.88

2,036.29
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1,188
1,188
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23,985



